
UPHOLSTERY 
Many Fabric Options Available

DETAILS
Private, Quiet Booth Style Lounge |  Acoustic Properties | High Density Foam |Brushed 
Aluminium Legs as standard | Upholstered in a large range of commercial fabrics | Suitable for 
any library or breakout space | Made in Australia | 5 Year Warranty

LEGS (standard)

ALUMINIUM

STYLE

1 Seater 1350mm

1350mm

1350mm

900mm

1500mm

2000mm

750mm

750mm

750mm

2 Seater

3 Seater

O/A
HEIGHT

O/A
WIDTH

O/A
DEPTH
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