MODERN MUTE LOUNGE | Specifications



STYLE	O/A WIDTH	O/A DEPTH	O/A HEIGHT
1 Seater	900mm	750mm	1350mm
2 Seater	1500mm	750mm	1350mm
3 Seater	2000mm	750mm	1350mm

DETAILS

Private, Quiet Booth Style Lounge | Acoustic Properties | High Density Foam | Brushed Aluminium Legs as standard | Upholstered in a large range of commercial fabrics | Suitable for any library or breakout space | Made in Australia | 5 Year Warranty

UPHOLSTERY

Many Fabric Options Available

LEGS (standard)



